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18.14. Approved Attorney Listing  

 
 
Attached is an alphabetical listing of Emigrant’s Approved Attorneys. 
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Emigrant Mortgage’s Approved Attorneys List  

Updated  01/08/19 

Abrams, Garfinkel Margolis Bergson, LLP 
1430 Broadway, 17th Floor 
New York, NY 10018 

Contacts: 
Neil Garfinkel, Esq  
Allison Hunter – Ext. 569 

Phone: (212) 201-1170 
Fax: (212) 201-1171 
Location:                         Manhattan, Brooklyn 
E-mail :                      Ahunter@agmblaw.com 

Adelson Loria & Weisman, PC 
20 Park Plaza, Suite 820 
Boston, MA  02116 

Contacts: 
Stephen Adelson, Esq 
Stephanie Wood – Ext. 118 

Phone:                                    (617) 330-1625 
Fax :                                        (617) 330-1642 
Location :                                 Massachusetts 
Email :                         sadelson@alwfirm.com 

Hertz, Cherson & Rosenthal, PC 
118-35 Queens Boulevard, 9th Floor 
Forest Hills, NY  11375 

Contacts: 
Kerry S Glasgold, Esq 
Petal V Scott 

Phone :                                    (718) 269-7777 
Fax :                                         (718) 709-0084 
Location :                           Manhattan, Queens 
Email :                     Closings@RHCRLaw.com 

  

Jorge M. Vigil, PA 
265 Sevilla Avenue 
Coral Gables, FL  33134 

Contacts: 
Jorge M. Vigil, Esq 
Vivian Pou 

Phone:                                    (786) 497-4450 
Fax :                                        (786) 497-4099 
Location :                                              Florida 
Email :                                Jorge@jvigillaw.com
                                          Vivian@jvigillaw.com 

Lebwith & Associates 
140 Wood Road, Suite 400   
Braintree, MA  02184 

Contacts: 
David Lebwith, Esq 
Kathy Rose 

Phone:  (617) 745-6512 
Fax:    (617) 479-2348 
Location                                   Massachusetts 
E-mail :                    KRose@Lebwithlaw.com 
E-mail :                  Dlebwith@Lebwithlaw.com 

M. Theresa Giacomo, Esq. 
5 Mac Donald Avenue 
Armonk, NY  10504 

Contacts: 
M. Theresa Giacomo, Esq 
Jean Bengis 

 

Phone :                                    (914) 273-0822 
Fax :                                        (914) 273-0823 
Location :             CT, BX, Manhattan, Nassau,   
Queens, Rockland, Westchester 
E-mail :                                  mtgesq@aol.com 
E-mail :                          JBengis@mtgesq.com 

Mason & Mason 
394 Old Country Road  
Garden City, NY  11530 

Contacts: 
William Mason, Esq 
Lisa Wenchell 

Phone: (516) 739-3090 
Fax: (516) 739-3077 
Location:               Nassau, Queens, Brooklyn 
E-mail :     lisawenchell@masonandmason.net 

Mattone & Mattone 
134-01 20th Ave. 
College Point, NY 11356 

Contacts: 
Irene Mattone, Esq  
 

Phone: (718) 353-8880 
Fax: (718) 353-0161 
Location                              Queens, Brooklyn 
E-mail :                             irene@mattone.com 
 

Raymond A. Fasano, Esq. 
885 Annadale Road Plaza  
Staten Island,  NY  10312 

Contacts: 
Ray Fasano, Esq 
 

Phone: (718) 966-2424 
Fax: (718) 966-5352 
Location:                               Staten Island, NJ 
E-mail :                                   rafesq@aol.com 

Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, LLP 
240 South Pineapple Avenue 
Sarasota, FL  34236 

Contacts : 
Juan Villaveces, Esq. 
Jeannette Herron 

Phone :                                    (941) 364-2765 
Fax :                                         (941) 366-3999 
Location :                                               Florida 
Email :                         jvillaveces@slk-law.com 
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Walsh & Roth, LLP 
360 Farmingdale Road 
West Babylon, NY  11704 
 

Contacts: 
Joseph Walsh, Esq 
 

Phone :                                   (631) 321-7000 
Fax :                                        (631)456-4909 
Location :                                              Suffolk 
E-mail :                     J.Walsh@walshroth.com     

   Zeller Law LLC 
   2 Forest Avenue, Suite 200 
   Oradell, NJ  07649 
 

Contacts : 
Robert Zeller, Esq. 
Beth Telepan 
 
 
 

 
  Phone :                                     (201) 488-5000 
  Fax :                                          (201) 584-0362 
  Location :                                        New Jersey 
  E-Mail :                           rzeller@zellerlaw.com 
                                      btelepan@zellerlaw.com 
  


